FEBRUARY 2001

DAY ELEV
1 122.45
2 123.22
3 123.01
4 123.06
5 123.24
6 122.78
7 124.10
8 123.21
9 12351
10 123.37
11 124.45
12 124.20
13 123.32
14 123.10
15 122.72
16 123.48
17 123.17
18 123.13
19 122.85
20 123.42
21 123.42
22 123.34
23 124.24
24 123.74
25 123.37
26 122.46
27 123.02
28 123.45

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES. SOUTH
CANAL

7,458
7,544 +86 1,574 30
7,894 +350 1,769 30
7,796 -98 1,490 30
7,819 +23 1,524 30
7,904 +85 1,559 30
7,692 -212 1,397 30
8,311 +619 1,825 36
7,890 -421 1,348 40
8,031 +141 1,611 37
7,965 -66 1,498 35
8,486 +521 1,911 25
8,361 -125 1,509 15
7,941 -420 1,321 15
7,838 -103 1,458 15
7,665 -173 1,414 24
8,017 +352 1,679 30
7,871 -146 1,439 30
7,852 -19 1,497 30
7,724 -128 1,448 24
7,988 +264 1,639 9
7,988 +0 1,501 0
7,951 -37 1,498 0
8,381 +430 1,755 11
8,139 -242 1,419 20
7,965 -174 1,491 30
7,548 -417 1,321 5
7,800 +252 1,635 30
8,003 +203 1,638 28
+545 43,168 669
+545 85,624 1,327

RELEASE - C.F.S.

POWER

1,441
1,503
1,449
1,421
1,426

1,414
1,416
1,459
1,442
1,435

1,563
1,497
1,458
1,434
1,416

1,411
1,422
1,416
1,429
1,437

1,441
1,456
1,467
1,461
1,488

1,465
1,417
1,446

40,530
80,391

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

80,391

0

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

1,327
3,334

Table 12

RUN DATE: March 26, 2001

SPILL
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

85,052

EVAP
C.F.sS.
@

NP, OOOFrRO OORREFE PPRPOOO RPRRPFPO ORLPOOO

w
o o



